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The Kellogg School of Management is pleased to host the Transatlantic Theory Workshop 2022. This
annual event gathers researchers in economic theory from Northwestern University, Oxford University,
and institutions from the Paris area. The workshop will take place August 31 – September 2 at the
Kellogg Global Hub in Evanston, Illinois.

August 31 – September 2August 31 – September 2August 31 – September 2August 31 – September 2☑

REGISTER NOW >

CONTACT
Please contact Emily Schroeder with
questions about the workshop.

Emily SchroederEmily SchroederEmily SchroederEmily Schroeder
Department Manager
Kellogg MEDS/OPS Department

EMAIL✉

Agenda

Wednesday, August 31 –

TIME EVENT LOCATION

9:30 AM -
10:00 AM

Check-In and Continental Breakfast Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

10:00 AM -
10:45 AM

Peter Eso, "Evidence Disclosure in Competitive Markets" (joint paper with Chris Wallace) Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

10:45 AM -
11:30 AM

Julien Combe, "Market Design for Distributional Objectives in (Re)assignment:An Application to Improve the
Distribution of Teachers in Schools"

Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

11:30 AM -
11:45 AM

Break Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

11:45 AM -
12:30 PM

Nicola Persico, "A model of non-democratic redistributive politics" Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

12:30 PM - 2:00
PM

Lunch Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

2:00 PM - 2:45
PM

Ian Jewitt, "Escaping the crst-order approach to principal-agent problems" Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

2:45 PM - 3:30
PM

Olivier Gossner, "Automata representation of information in games, with applications to information design." (co-
author is Rafael Veiel (MIT))

Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

3:30 PM - 4:00
PM

Break Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

4:00 PM - 4:45
PM

Harry Pei, "Building Reputations via Summary Statistics" Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

4:45 PM - 5:30
PM

Tom Norman, "Ambiguity-Averse Aggregation under Heterogeneous Beliefs" Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

Thursday, September 1 –

TIME EVENT LOCATION

9:30 AM -
10:00 AM

Continental Breakfast Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

10:00 AM -
10:45 AM

Atulya Jain, "Calibrated Forecasting and Persuasion" (joint work with Vianney Perchet) Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

10:45 AM -
11:30 AM

Joshua Mollner, "Principal Trading Arrangements: Optimality under Temporary and Permanent Price Impact" (joint
with Markus Baldauf and Christoph Frei)

Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

11:30 AM -
11:45 AM

Break Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

11:45 AM -
12:30 PM

Alexei Parakhonyak, "Persuasion without Priors" Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

12:30 PM -
2:00 PM

Lunch Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

2:00 PM - 2:45
PM

Georgy Lukyanov, "Delegated Experimentation and Reputation for Expertise" Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

2:45 PM - 3:30
PM

Nemanja Antic, "Selected Facts" Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

3:30 PM - 4:00
PM

Break Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

4:00 - 4:45 PM Ludvig Sinander, "The comparative statics of persuasion" Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

4:45 PM - 5:30
PM

Tristan Tomala, "Information Design in Large anonymous games" Kellogg Global
Hub, 4101

5:30 PM - 7:00
PM

Reception Kellogg Global
Hub, 4302

Friday, September 2 –

TIME EVENT LOCATION

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM Continental Breakfast Kellogg Global Hub, 4101

10:00 AM - 10:45 AM George Georgiadis, "Optimal Feedback in Contests" Kellogg Global Hub, 4101

10:45 AM - 11:30 AM Nikhil Vellodi, "Insider Imitation," (joint with Erik Madsen at NYU) Kellogg Global Hub, 4101

11:30 AM - 11:45 AM Break Kellogg Global Hub, 4101

11:45 AM - 12:30 PM Wojciech Olszekwski, "Equilibrium Existence in Independent Private-Value First- Price Auctions" Kellogg Global Hub, 4101

12:30 PM - 1:15 PM Paula Onuchic, "Advisors with Hidden Motives" Kellogg Global Hub, 4101

1:15 PM - 2:30 PM Lunch Kellogg Global Hub, 4101

Logistics

Getting Here & Parking ⊞
Where to Stay ⊞
Public Transportation ⊞

Organizers

Nemanja Antic

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & DECISION SCIENCES / KELLOGG SCHOOL OF
MANAGEMENT
Nemanja Antic joined the Kellogg faculty in 2015 after completing his PhD in Economics at Princeton
University. His research interests are in microeconomic theory and political economy, in particular
mechanism design, contract theory, bargaining, public good provision, and political agency.

PROFESSOR OF MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & DECISION SCIENCES / KELLOGG SCHOOL OF
MANAGEMENT
Alireza Tahbaz-Salehi joined the Managerial Economics and Decision Sciences Department at the
Kellogg School of Management in 2017. Prior to joining Kellogg, he was the Daniel W. Stanton
Associate Professor of Business at Columbia Business School. His research focuses on the
implications of network economies for information aggregation, business cycle guctuations, and
cnancial stability.

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & DECISION SCIENCES / KELLOGG SCHOOL OF
MANAGEMENT
Nemanja Antic joined the Kellogg faculty in 2015 after completing his PhD in Economics at Princeton
University. His research interests are in microeconomic theory and political economy, in particular
mechanism design, contract theory, bargaining, public good provision, and political agency.
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